Route - S-566 OLIVE
Mackie Rd to Clunes Public via Bexhill, Eltham, Corndale

AM - Service

Clunes Run / High School Feeder Run
AM 7:10 Depart Depot
TL on Lismore Rd towards Clunes
AM 7:24 TR on James Gibson Rd
AM 7:25 TR on Mackie Rd
AM 7:28 Turn around cnr Mackie Rd & Ridgewood Rd
Continue up Mackie Rd
AM 7:32 TR onJames Gibson Rd
AM 7:38 Turn around on cnr of Bailey Rd & James Gibson Rd
Go back up east on James Gibson Rd
TR on Bangalow Rd
AM 7:46 Drop off Clunes Bus Stop/ Main St
Transfer point to Northern Rivers Buslines & Beaumonts Bus Services
Clunes Public School Run
AM 7:47 Depart Bus Stop/ Main St ( Opposite Jarvis St)
Go West towards Lismore
AM 7:48 Pickup corner Johnston Rd & Bangalow Rd
AM 7:53 Continue west along Bangalow Rd (past 1304 Bang Rd)
AM 7:58 Bexhill Coach Stop - Withers St
Turn around head back
AM 8:00 TRon Eltham Rd
AM 8:05 TL onJohnston Rd
AM 8:06 TL on Federation Dr (turn around at Cul-de-sac)
AM 8:09 TL onlJohnston Rd
AM 8:12 TR on Bangalow Rd, go east towards Clunes
AM 8:13 TL on Jarvis St
turn around at cnr of Jarvis St & Ewandale Close, head back East
TL on Main St, continue on Bangalow Rd
AM 8:16 TL onJames Gibson Rd
AM 8:22 (Turn around at cnr of Bailey Rd & James Gibson Rd)
Head back up east on James Gibson Rd
AM 8:28 TL on Mackie Rd
AM 8:34 (Turn around at cnr of Mackie Rd & Ridgewood Rd)
Transfer With Ken / CCC's Bus Service UHF 19 (AM only)
Continue back up Mackie Rd
AM 8:39 TLonJames Gibson Rd
TR on Bangalow Rd
TR on Walker St
AM 8:41 TL on Ryces Dr ( turn around at Cul-de-sac)
Go back North east on Ryces Dr
TL on Walker St
AM 8:45 Drop off at Clunes Public School Bus Stop
AM  9:00 Depot

Complaints and Enquiries relating to the bus service of, BULZOMI BUS LINES may be made to:
Bus Operator at: P.O Box 469 Bangalow NSW 2479
Or by Phone / No. 0400585331 TR -turnright  TL-turn left



Route - S-566 OLIVE
Mackie Rd to Clunes Public via Bexhill, Eltham, Corndale

PM
PM

PM

PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM

PM - Service
Clunes Public School Run
2:35 Depart Depot, Bangalow
3:10 Depart Clunes Public School
TR on Bangalow Rd/ Main St
3:11 TR onJarvis St
(turn around cnr Jarvis St & Ewandale Close, head back east)
TR on Main St
3:16 Continue West along Bangalow Rd ( past 1304 Bang Rd
3:21 Bexhill Coach Stop - Withers St
Turn around head back
3:23 TR on Eltham Rd
3:27 TLon Johnston Rd
3:28 TL on Federation Dr ( Turn around at Cul-de-sac)
3:31 TLon JohnstonRd
3:34 TR on Bangalow Rd, go east towards Clunes
TL on Walker St
3:37 TL on Ryces Dr ( turn around at Cul-de-sac)
Go back north east on Ryces Dr
TL on Walker St, continue on Bangalow Rd
3:39 TL onJames Gibson Rd
3:40 TR on Mackie Rd
Continue north on Mackie Rd
3:46 TL on Rosebank Rd
3:51 Continue, then veer right on Corndale Rd
3:54 TL James Gibson Rd
Continue on James Gibson Rd
4:06 TR on Bangalow Rd
TR on Walker St
4:10 Back to Clunes Public School ( High School Bus Stop)
High School Feeder Run
Wait for transfer from Northern Rivers & Beaumonts Bus Services
4:11 Depart Clunes Public School
Continue on Bangalow Rd & TL on James Gibson Rd
4:13 TR on Mackie Rd
4:17 (Turn around cnr Mackie Rd & Ridgewood Rd) Continue up Mackie Rd
4:22 TR on James Gibson Rd
4:27 (Turn around at cnr Bailey Rd & James Gibson Rd)
Go east on James Gibson Rd then
4:32 TL on Bangalow Rd
4:50 Depot

Complaints and Enquiries relating to the bus service of, BULZOMI BUS LINES may be made to:

Bus Operator at: P.O Box 469 Bangalow NSW 2479
Or by Phone / No. 0400585331 TR-turnright  TL-turn left




